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gi|73961995|ref|XP_849163.1| -------------------HGELQYLRQVEHILSCGARKHDRTGTGTLSVFG-MQARYSLRD-----------------------EFPLLTTKRVFWKGVLEELLWFIKGSTNAKELSSRGVKIWDANGSRDFLDSLGFANREEGDLGPI   600
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gi|71993377|ref|NP_491532.3| -----------------LNQDEYKYLKQVEQILREGTRRDDRTGTGTISIFG-MQSKYCLRNG----------------------TIPLLTTKRVYWKGVLEELLWFISGSTDGKLLMEKNVKIWEKNGDRAFLDNLGFTSREEGDLGPV   600
gi|124505475|ref|XP_001351479.1| KNSIHPNDFQIYNSLKYKYHPEYQYLNIIYDIMMNGNKQSDRTGVGVLSKFG-YIMKFDLSQ-----------------------YFPLLTTKKLFLRGIIEELLWFIRGETNGNTLLNKNVRIWEANGTREFLDNRKLFHREVNDLGPI   600
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gi|4507751|ref|NP_001062.1| YGFQWRHFGAEYRDMESDYSGQGVDQLQRVIDTIKTNPDDRRIIMCAWNPRDLPLMALPPCHALCQFYVVN-----------------------------SELSCQLYQRSGDMGLGVPFNIASYALLTYMIAHITGLKPGDFIHTLGDA   750
gi|114672493|ref|XP_001150558.1| YGFQWRHFGAEYRDMESDYSGQGVDQLQRVIDTIKSNPDDRRIIMCAWNPRDLPLMALPPCHALCQFYVVN-----------------------------SELSCQLYQRSGDMGLGVPFNIASYALLTYMIAHITGLKPGDFIHTLGDA   750
gi|83716002|ref|NP_001032905.1| YGFQWRHFGAEYKDMDSEYSGQGVDQLQKVIDTIKTNPNDRRIILCAWNPKDLPLMALPPCHALCQFYVVN-----------------------------GELSCQLYQRSGDMGLGVPFNIASYALLTYMIAHITDLKPGDFVHTLGDA   750
gi|57100565|ref|XP_533309.1| YGFQWRHFGAEYKDKDSDYSGQGVDQLQKVIDTIKTNPDDRRIILCGWNPKDLPLMALPPCHALCQFYVVN-----------------------------GELSCQLYQRSGDMGLGVPFNIASYALLTYMIAHITGLKPGDFIHTLGDA   750
gi|73961995|ref|XP_849163.1| YGFQWRHFGAEYKDKDSDYSGQGVDQLQKVIDTIKTNPDDRRIILCGWNPKDLPLMALPPCHALCQFYVVN-----------------------------GELSCQLYQRSGDMGLGVPFNIASYALLTYMIAHITGLKPGDFIHTLGDA   750
gi|46358062|ref|NP_067263.1| YGFQWRHFGAEYKDMDSDYSGQGVDQLQKVIDTIKTNPDDRRIIMCAWNPKDLPLMALPPCHALCQFYVVN-----------------------------GELSCQLYQRSGDMGLGVPFNIASYALLTYMIAHITGLQPGDFVHTLGDA   750
gi|9507217|ref|NP_062052.1| YGFQWRHFGADYKDMDSDYSGQGVDQLQKVIDTIKTNPDDRRIIMCAWNPKDLPLMALPPCHALCQFYVVN-----------------------------GELSCQLYQRSGDMGLGVPFNIASYALLTYMIAHITGLQPGDFVHTLGDA   750
gi|118086858|ref|XP_419147.2| YGFQWRHFGADYKDMHTDYSNQGVDQLQKVIEMIKTNPDDRRIIMCAWNPKDISLMALPPCHALCQFYVLN-----------------------------GELSCQLYQRSGDMGLGVPFNIASYSLLTYMIAHVTGLKPGEFIHTLGDA   750
gi|18859519|ref|NP_571835.1| YGFQWRHFGAEYKDMHTDYSGEGVDQLQKVIDTIKSNPEDRRIIMCAWNPKDLPLMALPPCHALCQFYVSN-----------------------------GELSCQLYQRSGDIGLGVPFNIASYALLTYMIAHITGLKPGDFVHTLGDA   750
gi|30690081|ref|NP_195183.2| YGFQWRHFGAKYTDMHADYTGQGFDQLLDVINKIKNNPDDRRIIMSAWNPSDLKLMALPPCHMFAQFYVAN-----------------------------GELSCQMYQRSADMGLGVPFNIASYSLLTCILAHVCDLVPGDFIHVIGDA   750
gi|15227185|ref|NP_179230.1| YGFQWRHFGAKYTDMHADYTGQGFDQLVDVIDKIKNNPDDRRIIMSAWNPSDLKLMALPPCHMFAQFYVAE-----------------------------GELSCQMYQRSADMGLGVPFNIASYSLLTCMLAHVCDLVPGDFIHVLGDA   750
gi|115485535|ref|NP_001067911.1| YGFQWRHFGAEYTDMHADYTGKGFDQLMDVIDKIKNNPDDRRIILSAWNPSDLKKMALPPCHMFAQFYVES-----------------------------GELSCQMYQRSADMGLGVPFNIASYSLLTYMIAHVCGLSPGEFVHVIGDA   750
gi|115488458|ref|NP_001066716.1| ----------RYTDMHADYVGKGFDQLMDVIDKIKNNPDDRRIILSAWNPTDLKKMALPPCHMFAQFYVEN-----------------------------GELSCQMYQRSADMGLGVPFNIASYSLLTCMIAQVCDLSPGDFVHVIGDA   750
gi|118781473|ref|XP_311491.3| YGFQWRHFGATYKTCHDDYTGQGIDQLAEVIDKIKNNPYDRRIIMCAWNPSDIPNMALPPCHCLAQFFVSD-----------------------------GELSCQMYQRSADVGLGVPFNIASYSLLTHMIAHVTGLKAGEFIHTTGDT   750
gi|17137556|ref|NP_477367.1| YGFQWRHFGAQYGTCDDDYSGKGIDQLRQVIDTIRNNPSDRRIIMSAWNPLDIPKMALPPCHCLAQFYVSEKR---------------------------GELSCQLYQRSADMGLGVPFNIASYALLTHMIAHVTGLKPGDFVHTMGDT   750
gi|50302825|ref|XP_451349.1| YGFQWRHFGAEYKTCDDDYSGQGVDQLKEIIHKLKTNPYDRRIILSAWNPPDFPKMALPPCHVFSQFYVSFPKG-EGA---------------------KPRLSCVLYQRSCDMGLGVPFNIASYALLTKMIAMVCDMEPGEFIHTLGDA   750
gi|45188092|ref|NP_984315.1| YGFQWRHFGAEYGTCDDDYTGKGVDQLRELIDKIKNKPYDRRIILSAWNPADFPKMALPPCHVLSQFYVSFGP--EGS---------------------RPKLSCQLYQRSCDMGLGVPFNIASYALLTKMIAMVCDMDAGEFIHTMGDA   750
gi|83578104|ref|NP_014717.2| YGFQWRHFGAKYKTCDDDYTGQGIDQLKQVIHKLKTNPYDRRIIMSAWNPADFDKMALPPCHIFSQFYVSFPKEGEGSG--------------------KPRLSCLLYQRSCDMGLGVPFNIASYALLTRMIAKVVDMEPGEFIHTLGDA   750
gi|19115217|ref|NP_594305.1| YGFQWRHFGAQYVDCDTDYTNKGVDQLAQVISTLKLNPYDRRIILSAWNPLAIPEMALPPCHIFCQFYVSEPCK-PGG---------------------KPQLSSMMYQRSADMGLGVPFNIASYSLLTHMIAHMCGYEAAEFVHVMGDC   750
gi|39944952|ref|XP_362013.1| YGFQWRHFGAEYTDCHADYTGQGVDQLAEVVHKLRTNPYDRRMVLSAWNPKDLKLMVLPPCHMFAQFYVSYPKAGSDSNGNGNTTEGADQTSSPS--KPKGHLHCQLYQRSCDMGLGVPFNIASYALLTHMIARATGLVPGSLTHVMGDA   750
gi|32405614|ref|XP_323420.1| YGFQWRHFGAEYVDCETDYTGQGVDQLQRIIDTLRNNPYDRRLILSAWNPKDMSQMVLPPCHMFAQFYVSYPGSRTRGGATQTQNKEGELDTPPKEKKPRGHLHCQLYQRSCDMGLGVPFNIASYALLTHMLAHVCDLVPGSLTHVMGDA   750
gi|71993377|ref|NP_491532.3| YGFQWRHFGAKYVDCHTDYSGQGVDQLAEVIRQIKEQPDSRRIIMSAWNPSDLGQMVLPPCHTMCQFYVDN-----------------------------GELSCQLYQRSGDMGLGVPFNLASYGLLTHMIAKVCGLKPGTLVHTLGDA   750
gi|124505475|ref|XP_001351479.1| YGFQWRHFGAEYTNMYDNYENKGVDQLKNIINLIKNDPTSRRILLCAWNVKDLDQMALPPCHILCQFYVFD-----------------------------GKLSCIMYQRSCDLGLGVPFNIASYSIFTHMIAQVCNLQPAQFIHVLGNA   750
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gi|4507751|ref|NP_001062.1| HIYLNHIEPLKIQ--------------------------------------LQREPRPFPKLRILR------KVEKIDDFKAEDFQIEG------YNPHPTIKMEMAV------   864
gi|114672493|ref|XP_001150558.1| HIYLNHIEPLKIQ--------------------------------------LQREPRPFPKLKILR------KVEKIDDFKAEDFQIEG------YNPHPTIKMEMAV------   864
gi|83716002|ref|NP_001032905.1| HIYLNHIEPLKTQALMELRGQSSRSLDGDGQAGTSRWAPVATDTERDRCCELQREPRPFPKLKILR------KVETIDDFQAEDFQIEG------YNPNPTIKMEMAV------   864
gi|57100565|ref|XP_533309.1| HIYLNHIEPLKIQ--------------------------------------LQREPRPFPKLRILR------RVEKIDDFKAEDFQIEGSANFKNYTSAVNPKFEQAEEHQHS-   864
gi|73961995|ref|XP_849163.1| HIYLNHIEPLKIQ--------------------------------------LQREPRPFPKLRILR------RVEKIDDFKAEDFQIEGSANFKNYTSAVNPKFEQAEEHQHS-   864
gi|46358062|ref|NP_067263.1| HIYLNHIEPLKIQ--------------------------------------LQREPRPFPKLKILR------KVETIDDFKVEDFQIEG------YNPHPTIKMEMAV------   864
gi|9507217|ref|NP_062052.1| HIYLNHIEPLKIQ--------------------------------------LQREPRPFPKLRILR------KVETIDDFKVEDFQIEG------YNPHPTIKMEMAV------   864
gi|118086858|ref|XP_419147.2| HIYLNHVEPLKVQ--------------------------------------LQREPRPLPKLRILR------KVEDISDFKAEDFQIED------YNPHPPIKMEMAV------   864
gi|18859519|ref|NP_571835.1| HIYTNHIEPLKEQ--------------------------------------IQREPRPFPKLRIKR------KVEQINDFCAEDFEIYD------YDPHPTIKMQMAV------   864
gi|30690081|ref|NP_195183.2| HVYKNHVRPLQEQ--------------------------------------LENPPKPFPVLKINP------EKKDIDSFVADDFELIG------YDPHKKIDMKMAV------   864
gi|15227185|ref|NP_179230.1| HVYKTHVRPLQEQ--------------------------------------LLNLPKPFPVMKINP------EKKQIDSFVASDFDLTG------YDPHKKIEMKMAV------   864
gi|115485535|ref|NP_001067911.1| HVYRTHVRALEEQ--------------------------------------IQKLPKPFPVLKINP------LKKDIDSFVASDFKLV-----------AKLGPPVTM------   864
gi|115488458|ref|NP_001066716.1| HVYRTHVEALEEQ--------------------------------------MRKQPKPFPILKINP------VKKDIDSFVTSDFKLVR------YDPHHKIEMKMAQIQLEPF   864
gi|118781473|ref|XP_311491.3| HIYLNHVDGLREQ--------------------------------------IERTPKKFPTLVFKR------KVESIDNFTYDDFEILN------YNPQSAIKMKMAV------   864
gi|17137556|ref|NP_477367.1| HVYLNHVEPLKEQ--------------------------------------LERTPRPFPKLIIKR------QVQDIEDFRFEDFQIVD------YNPHPKIQMDMAV------   864
gi|50302825|ref|XP_451349.1| HVYKDHVDALRTQ--------------------------------------IAREPRAFPKLKIKR---NVSDI---DDFKYEDFEITD------YNPHGKIQMKMSV------   864
gi|45188092|ref|NP_984315.1| HVYSDHIAALKEQ--------------------------------------IERVPREFPNLRIKR---KVTDI---DDFTLDDFEITD------YNPHPRIQMNMSV------   864
gi|83578104|ref|NP_014717.2| HVYKDHIDALKEQ--------------------------------------ITRNPRPFPKLKIKR---DVKDI---DDFKLTDFEIED------YNPHPRIQMKMSV------   864
gi|19115217|ref|NP_594305.1| HIYNDHLEALQTQ--------------------------------------LERVPKAFPKLFFKR---DAKDIGSIDSFSVDDFAVEG------YNPYGPIKMKMSV------   864
gi|39944952|ref|XP_362013.1| HVYADHVDALRTQ--------------------------------------LEREPRPFPELEINRPEVPEGGDGVIDGWKLEDFVIKG------YDPHKAIAMKMSV------   864
gi|32405614|ref|XP_323420.1| HVYLNHVDALKTQ--------------------------------------LEREPREFPTLEIQR----EKG-GSIDGWKAEDFVIKG------YEPHKTIAMEMSV------   864
gi|71993377|ref|NP_491532.3| HVYSNHVDALKIQ--------------------------------------LDREPYAFPKIRFTR------DVASIDDFTSDMIALDD------YKCHPKIPMDMAV------   864
gi|124505475|ref|XP_001351479.1| HVYNNHIDSLKIQ--------------------------------------LNRIPYPFPTLKLNP------DIKNIEDFTISDFTIQN------YVHHEKISMDMAA------   864
                         .......760.......770.......780.......790.......800.......810.......820.......830.......840.......850.......860....


